 CF1810-0 CF_SRP_EN_0
Via G. Rossini 26 - 24040 Casirate D’Adda Bg IT
Phone +39 0363 3251 - Fax +39 0363 325252
Extreme fl exibility of output motion.                              High dynamic performance without any clearance.
High precision.                                                                        Prepared for servo motor with user-programmable motion.
Mounting in any position.                                                   Large central through hole.
Compact and light shape with all                                     Rigid output turret with fl ange connection and pair of ball bearings.

SRP63 - SRP100 - SRP150
Main parts 8 Load capacity table - Mounting positions
9 Order designation
S   O   M   M   A   R   I   O
4 CF_SRP_EN_0
General information
SERVO ROLLER POSITIONERS are rotary roller positioners with globoidal cam with constant speed and
zero clearance.
The globoidal cam moves a roller turret that mount needle rollers and are mutually preloaded to ensure
zero clearance regardless of cam position.
The tables are available in 3 sizes: SRP63, SRP100, SRP150.
The preload system, zero clearance and the needle rollers guarantee a smooth movement throughout
the operating cycle, high rigidity and repeatability of positioning, high performances accompanied by a
long life and extremely low maintenance.
The servo motor keyed on the input shaft of the cam and fi xed directly on the side of the casing allows
to freely program the table so that the user can have total control of the movement, of the speed, of
the acceleration of the end turret as well as all the dynamic and kinematics parameters allowed by the
selected drive.
The SERVO ROLLER POSITIONER is applied in all areas of automation that require a high degree of
fl exibility due to frequent format or production changes, high dynamic performance with rapid and
precise positioning that remains unchanged over time.
The large through hole in the output turret allows easy passage of cables and pipes. It also allows the
passage of trees and other equipment, allowing for ample design freedom.
SERVO ROLLER POSITIONER
SRP63  SRP100  SRP150
Fig. 1   Servo Roller Positioner
5 CF_SRP_EN_0
SRP63
SRP63 - OVERALL DIMENSIONS
     CHARACTERISTICS
SRP63
Reduction ratio 1:18
Maximum torque 105 Nm
Maximum input speed 3000 rpm
Output turret concentricity 0,01 mm
Output turret fl atness 0,01 mm
SRP63
Tab. 1   Characteristics SRP63.
Fig. 2   Overall dimensions SRP63.
     NOTES
• Reversing the direction of rotation of the input shaft
reverses the direction of rotation of the output turret.
• Relationship between the directions of rotation
between input and output as indicated by the arrows.
• The 2 holes for H7 plug refer to the hole of the output
turret.
6 CF_SRP_EN_0
SRP100
SRP100 - OVERALL DIMENSIONS
SRP100
Tab. 2   Characteristics SRP100.
Fig. 3   Overall dimensions SRP100.
     NOTES
• Reversing the direction of rotation of the input shaft
reverses the direction of rotation of the output turret.
• Relationship between the directions of rotation
between input and output as indicated by the arrows.
• The 2 holes for H7 plug refer to the hole of the output
turret.
     CHARACTERISTICS
SRP100
Reduction ratio 1:20
Maximum torque 400 Nm
Maximum input speed 3000 rpm
Output turret concentricity 0,01 mm
Output turret fl atness 0,01 mm
7 CF_SRP_EN_0
SRP150
SRP150 - OVERALL DIMENSIONS
     NOTES
• Reversing the direction of rotation of the input shaft